Ncc 2016-17 Comp 1 Pis Results
Held on 4 October 2016

031 Early Morning Fun Run
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

018 Great Spotted Woodpecker - Dendrocopos Major

Pete Allcock

023 Zooming Along
John Kay

004 Creating a Splash
Roy Penlington

007 The Blues Have It
David Foster

027 On the Roodee
David Luker

033 Orchid
David Luker

030 Brown Eyed Girl
Paul Compton

016 Choir Practice
Alma Sankey

019 Horse Power
Roy Penlington

026 Nesting Shag
David Foster

040 Sunburst
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

017 Stars & Stirrups
Bryan Averill

032 Wheel To Wheel Action
Wendy Williams

025 Otter
Wendy Williams

041 Higland Cow
Denise Compton

042 eyed hawkmoth caterpillar(sperinthus ocellatus)

j dodd

034 Great Crested Grebe
Brian Sankey

015 Gotchal
Pete Allcock

005 Ski Walker
Bryan Averill

003 Cleaning Out the Ditches
Suzanne Mercer

011 Teasel
Brian Sankey

009 Ancient Ruins in Canyon de Chelly
John Kay

006 Sailing Line Astern
Peter Woolmer

028 Eclipse
Chris Wilson

037 cinnabar caterpillar
RexKingsley

DiCentra 4.5.67.0
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021

022

010

002

038

035

008

036

012

001

039

013

020

024

014

029

beoraidbeg nr mallaig
j dodd

Cotton Grass
Denise Compton

Chance to Remove Goggle Tear Off

Peter Woolmer
Pretty horse

Hugo Ferreira

Girl with the Bubbles
Suzanne Mercer
peek a boo
RexKingsley
Autumnal Woods
Nick Hutt

Days End
Alma Sankey

Tides Out
Nick Hutt

Teatime
David Westhead

Wet Weather Ride
Paul Compton

Positano

Andrea Davies

Purple Flower

Chris Wilson

Flowers to my mum
Hugo Ferreira
with SECRET ingredients
David Westhead

Amalfi Coast
Andrea Davies

DiCentra 4.5.67.0
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Entrant Scores

Alma Sankey
016  Choir Practice
036 Days End

Andrea Davies
013  Positano
029 Amalfi Coast

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
031 Early Morning Fun Run
040 Sunburst

Brian Sankey
034 Great Crested Grebe
011 Teasel

Bryan Averill

017 Stars & Stirrups

005 Ski Walker
Chris Wilson

028 Eclipse

020 Purple Flower
David Foster

007 The Blues Have It

026 Nesting Shag
David Luker

033 Orchid

027 On the Roodee

David Westhead

oo1 Teatime

014 with SECRET ingredients
Denise Compton

041 Higland Cow

022 Cotton Grass
Hugo Ferreira

002 Pretty horse

024 Flowers to my mum
j dodd

042 eyed hawkmoth caterpillar(sperinthus ocellatus)

021 beoraidbeg nr mallaig
John Kay

023 Zooming Along

009 Ancient Ruins in Canyon de Chelly
Nick Hutt

012 Tides Out

008 Autumnal Woods
Paul Compton

030 Brown Eyed Girl

039 Wet Weather Ride

DiCentra 4.5.67.0
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Pete Allcock

018 Great Spotted Woodpecker - Dendrocopos Major

015 Gotchal
Peter Woolmer

006 Sailing Line Astern

010 Chance to Remove Goggle Tear Off

RexKingsley

037 cinnabar caterpillar

035 peek a boo
Roy Penlington

004 Creating a Splash

019 Horse Power
Suzanne Mercer

003 Cleaning Out the Ditches
038  Girl with the Bubbles

Wendy Williams

032  Wheel To Wheel Action

025 Otter

Statistics
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14.
Average Mark:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.5.67.0

21
42

Count
(2%)
(10%)
(14%)

3 (31%)
(19%)
(14%)

4 (10%)

16.64

14 (33%)

» oo = O b~ =

4,7,9,11,16,17,18, 19, 23, 26, 27, 30, 31, 33

Cumulative

1
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24
32
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42
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(12%)
(26%)
(57%)
(76%)
(90%)
(100%)
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